10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Sail No Skipper
TAZMANIAN MOUNT GAY AZMIQTHS
SREMED e 33 SMYPOX
MANAPETOS
GRE-700  CLEOPATRA FIRST40.7 o
MANAPETOS
GRE-4954 AELLA FIRST41S5 oo s

BAVARIA 40 XPIZTOMNOYAOZ
CRUISER AHMHTPHX

BAVARIA MZTOYPHX
CRUISER 45 >I1YPOZ

OLYMPIC
SEA 42 BAAXOZ ZQTHPHX

OCEANIS FAABAZ

GRE-1756 ADAGIO

GRE-1755 DESTINY

GRE-49722 ARION |

GRE-1533 KIRKI

393 EYPYTIAHZ
JOY OF AAMAZKHNOZ
GRE-49362 FREEDOM GIBSEA 31 ANAPEAS
GIBSEA 312 ANAPIQTHX
GRE-1634 MARCI (SK) XAPHS
GRE-4947 LIGO-LIGO SHAMROCK MIOYPAOT IANNHZ

KQNZTANTINOZ

GRE-917 KERKYRA GIBSEA 35 MAPTZOYKOX

SK AAEZHZ
GRE-1359 KRONOS ATTALIA32  MYAAPINOS APHE
GRE-1285 MARINA ’;I"ANT'C ;S}(QSQINHZ
GRE-1364 BURGUNDY SIGMA 33S ﬁ)E/(\,\f,\'Iﬂ'ZANNHZ
GRE-49514 D.X.M. GIBSEA 96 ;'Té?g/fﬁgz
GRE-8137 MYSTIC GIBSEA 302 é;/?\lacézcz)w\oz
GRE-49132 DADDY UFO 27 X':m?;ﬁé
GRE-1621 ;ggﬁg UFO 27 ANGOHE NIKOAAOX
GRE-1728 MEDITERRANEO ngNE""' ‘H\;\:EQOHOYAOZ
GRE-49343 CPT CAMFON ;&fPPER STAPAS TPHIOPHZ
GRE-1757 SIESTA BAVARIA 34 E;ZNKI\'INHAZZ
e BEEALE$A 80 ﬁ%@?ﬁﬁmz
creiiss MO, o ATOETE
GRE-405  MAROUSSO :2;"5%'5;? AATZAS NIKOAAOE
MARIEHOLM

FRA-27926 DELFINETTA BANAPHZ HAIAZ

26

Club

10
KERKYRAS
10
KERKYRAS
10
KERKYRAS
10
KERKYRAS
10
MARINAS
GOUVION
10
KERKYRAS
10
IOANNINON
10
KERKYRAS
NAO
KERKYRAS
10
KERKYRAS
10
KERKYRAS
10
KERKYRAS
10
KERKYRAS
10
KERKYRAS
10
KERKYRAS
10
KERKYRAS
NAO
KERKYRAS
10
KERKYRAS
10
KERKYRAS
10
KERKYRAS
10
KERKYRAS
NAO
KERKYRAS
10
KERKYRAS
NAO
KERKYRAS
10
KERKYRAS
10
KERKYRAS

Division

cl

cl

cl

cl

Gl

cl

cl

cl

cl

cl

cl

cl

cl

cl

il

c2

c2

c2

c2

c2

c2

c2

c2

c2

c2

c2

IZTIOMNAOIKOZ OMIAOXZ KEPKYPAZX

Kaoolwrtn 2018

21 - 22 ATtpiAiov 2018
Time Limits class ORC Club (Club)

CDL

9.207

10.196

9.392

9.384

10.189

9.065

8.975

7.475

6.999

6.830

7.242

7.251

6.822

6.874

7.450

6.979

6.259

6.162

7.168

6.181

7.532

5.955

5.625

6.273

ENE5

5.370

587.3

589.3

622.0

629.4

635.3

648.7

670.3

704.6

718.9

726.2

727.8

730.2

733.8

737.8

741.3

748.4

753'3

755.5

756.7

766.1

766.7

773.8

774.8

7.7

806.9

824.6

03:45:08

03:45:54

03:58:26

04:01:16

04:03:32

04:08:40

04:16:57

04:30:06

04:35:35

04:38:23

04:38:59

04:39:55

04:41:17

04:42:49

04:44:10

04:46:53

04:48:46

04:49:36

04:50:04

04:53:40

04:53:54

04:56:37

04:57:00

04:58:07

05:09:19

05:16:06

04:07:39

04:08:29

04:22:17

04:25:24

04:27:53

04:33:32

04:42:39

04:57:06

05:03:08

05:06:13

05:06:53

05:07:54

05:09:25

05:11:06

05:12:35

05:15:35

05:17:38

05:18:34

05:19:05

05:23:02

05:23:18

05:26:17

05:26:42

05:27:56

05:40:15

05:47:42




